
June 22nd 2023

3:00 9:30 12:30

0:10 9:30 9:40 Presentation of the Agenda and follow-up of the previous SC Chair/Secretariat

0:15 9:40 9:55 Follow-up of the Working Groups: main outcomes of the Toledo meetings All

1:00 9:55 10:55 New ToR and MYPOW Chair/Secretariat

0:10 10:55 11:05 Break

0:15 11:05 11:20 Preparation of the General Assembly: draft agenda and logistics C.Danchin/ E. Eleonore

0:20 11:20 11:40 Communication: GENRES journal/Alcandora contract/Zoom subscription M. Castellanos /C.Danchin

0:10 11:40 11:50 Elections of new SC members All

0:30 11:50 12:20 Follow up of the work of the EURC center C. Danchin

0:10 12:20 12:30 AOB All

Who

Steering Committee

Webconference starting at 09:30 CET
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ToR including simulations + MYPOW

Information and opinion Slides / agenda

Information and opinion

Information and opinion
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